CAR#
M777
7449
7815
7083
726B
7664
7700
7079
7012
797
7717
7144
M784
757T
776
C760
7897
33
727M
775)
7441
748W
701
782
708G
H673
7646
7998
7448
7982
7010
719R
6373

CAR#
751)
7727
7410
728M
C700
719
728
7515
753C
707B
916
7252
7713
7332
7136
7156
7057
6948
R747

Name:

Lawson, Dave
Trotsky, Joey
Camping, Chad
Isley, David
Bogue, Cory
See, Charlie
Flournoy, Thais
Bell, Sean
Christlieb, Scott
Cross, Mike
Fegan, Rickey
Jakob, Hans
Means, Gregory
Brown, Tim
Cottrell, Bobby
Crownover, Danny
Denny, Bradley
Lenko, John
Mardis, Tom
Ostler, Jerry
Martin, Dan
Wood, Bill
Beebe, Logan
Byrd, Stormy
Gilbert, Denise
Heiber, Stan
Johns, George
Lee, Dustin
McDavitt, Ted
Minahan, Justin
Morgan, Adam
Rosenbaum, Larry
Welch, Kenny

Name:

Johnson, Robert
Scaduto, Terri
Trubey, Jason
Fernandes, J. Todd
New, Ted

Baker, Robert
Schindler, Neil
Turley, Roger
Avrial, Clint

Bonds, Jerry
Larkin, Trevor
Moshier, Jacob
Taros, Dale
Workman, Bill
Chamberlain, Scott
Galli, John

Lucas, Eddie
Hughes, Sam
Miller, Jim

NE 1 - Points

8/23/2020 9/27/2020 10/11/2020  11/8/2020
50 30 40 50
30 20 50 30
20 40 10 40
40 50 20
20 20 20 20
10 20 30 20
10 30 10 10

10 30
10 10 10
10 20
10 10 10
20
10 10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
NE 2 - Points

8/23/2020 9/27/2020 10/11/2020  11/8/2020
30 50 50 50
10 10 40 40
40 30 20 10
50 10 30
20 10 30 20
10 10 10 10

10 30
40
10 20
20
20
20
20
20
10
10
10
10
10

TOTAL
170
130
110
110

[cNeoNoNeoNeoNolNoNolNolNolNol

Total:
180
100
100

90
80
40
40
40
30
20
20
20
20
20
10
10
10
10
10



756N
7819
123T
784P
7229
7470
R736
793R
7123
725
716M
700

7211
W730

CAR#
725H
765
A855
60
7059
7864
916
F785
7136
7803
717B
74
7549
7447
778
7396
716
750H
688
B752

CAR#
7570
B762
763F
7257
7629
777W
1017
792K
3638
724U
721

Nitz, Michael
Renaldo, Brian
Wallace, Craig
Westbrook, Adam
Brand, John
Cassie, Max
Cutts. Jim
Hutchens, David
Kolb, Ron
Paulk, Robert
See, Danny
Smith, Jeff
Welch, Steve
Winkle, Randy
Wood, Gabe

Name:

Lister, Lindsey
Burkert, Robert
Swanson, Phil
Anzalone, Ron
Fenton, Mark
Welch, Steven
Larkin, Trevor
Follin, Jeff
Chamberlain, Scott
Moody, Bobby
Brush, Kenny
Cassie, John
Gillespie, Mike
Maciel, Dan
Overton, Jim
Steiner, Stan
Destaute, Ed
Hopkins, Darren
Hutchens, Mary
Lemon, Tony

Name:

Treur, Casey
Padgett, Ray
Fowler, Tom
Data, Jim
Newton, Terry
Wilson, Richard
Merenda, Frank
Pocock, Kamaka
Hiemstra, Andrew
Teague, Jim
White, Al

10
10
10
10
NE 3 - Points
8/23/2020 9/27/2020 10/11/2020  11/8/2020
20 40 20 50
10 50 40
30 30 20 20
10 20 40
40 20
20 10 30
30 20
10 10 10
10 10
10 10
10
10
10
10
10
10
A/G - POINTS
8/23/2020 9/27/2020 10/11/2020  11/8/2020
40 30 20 50
30 50 10 20
10 20 40 30
40 30 10
10 20 10 10
20 20
20 10
20 10
10 10
10 10
10 10

[cNeoNoNeoNoNolNoNolNolNolNo]

Total:
130
100
100

Total:
140
110
100

80
50
40
30
30
20
20
20



702
3638
M724
7249
7568
7538
7571
712
777

CAR#
7990
N726
718C
7823
7329
778M
7281
7087
G712
752R
7101
7542
7212
7747
786K
R739
7306
F731
G722
N769
706H
752M
7805

783

7171
C760
7288

CAR#
T770
737M
7284

712
G747
M773
7662
R775
7598

A1008
762E

Suydam, Jim
Christianson, Eric
Dunehew, Ryan
Foti, Tony

Frye, Brendon
Rieder, Steve
Saliani, John
Smith, Brian
Wood, Gabe

Name:

Black, Jim
Westbrook, Neal
Stalnaker, Brandon
Griffith, Greg
Munoz, Mike
Mallory, David
Armstrong, Randy
Pocock, Kirk
Gorman, Tim
Riley, Kevin
Bromley, Tony
Miller, Val
Sassano, Nick
Davis, Gary
Dallinger, Kris
Rabener, Mike
Gribble, Ron
Chaffee, Dean
Gorman, Meghan
Reas, Darren
Teage, Jim
Winkle, Randy
Hop, Nathan
Stalnaker, Roger
Cox, Dean
Crownover, Danny
Kurtis, Chris

Name:

Teague, Billy
Morgan, Scott
Capps, Mark
Smith, Brian
Lynch, Gary
Mallory, Kale
Miller, Don
Randolph, Chris
Becker, William
Dalton, Rusty
Eckhardt, Phil "hat"

10

B/Gas - Points

8/23/2020 9/27/2020 10/11/2020  11/8/2020
50 50 30
50 30 20 20
10 40 40 10
20 30 30 10
30 20 10 20
40 10 10
20 20 20
10 10 30 10
20 40
50
10 10 10
10 10 10
20 10
10 20
20
20
10 10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
ClGas - Points
8/23/2020 9/27/2020 10/11/2020  11/8/2020
30 20 50 50
50 60 20 10
10 60 40
30 50 10 10
20 10 20 30
40 20 10
10 30 10 20
20 10 20 10
40 10
20 10 20
10 20 10 10

=
o

[cNeNeoNeolNeoNolNeoNoNolNolNol

Total:
130
120
100

Total:
150
140
110
100

80
70
70
60
50
50
50



704R
V797
7626
737H
C706
780C
7011
741
7127
703J
G722
23X
L730
7252
7002
BR549
M733
R739
7913
7724
A799
759A
4708
7823
7087
760R
A752
N728
7934

CAR#
778B
716D
7777
7042
7053
632A
748D
W775
614
A808
711L
4446
773A
773W
13
764
1773
F762
A1048
A1007
7015

Rea, Chris
Barta, Jason
Harmon, Randy
Hodges, Scott
Christy, Ken
MacKay, Clint
Parsons, Dave
Robbin, Chris
Russell, Scott
Youngquist, John

Gorman, Megan Anita

Kleeman, Jeff
Lopez, Santiago

Brown, Tom "Racer"

Dickman, Kit
Dixon, Brandon
Moore, Jeff
Rabener, Mike
Roslan, Danny
Aguiar, Al
Aguilar, Randy
Barrie, Dan
Galambos, John
Griffith, Gregg
Pocock, Kirk
Roberts, Scott
Shoonmaker, Allen
Stage, David
Szuh, George

Name:

Barta, Steve
Dyson, Beau
Norton, Bill
Hardee, Gary
Flores, Jonathan
Pintor, Chris
Sisemore, Darold
Walker, Ed
Brown, JB
Carvalho, Troy
Cook, Larry
Crosby, Justin
Merenda, Frank
Warner, Grant
Woolleybear
Brown, Daniel
Burt, James
Fournier, Don
Howard, Gary
Michael, Rodney
Sims, Kenny

10 30 10
40
20 10 10
10 30
10 20
30
30
20 10
10 20
10 20
10 10
20
10 10
10
10
10
10
10
10
D/Gas - Points
8/23/2020 9/27/2020 10/11/2020  11/8/2020
20 40 60 60
20 30 30 50
20 40 40 10
60 20
50 10 10
30 20 20
10 10 30 20
40 10 10 10
60
10 30 10 10
50 10
20 20 20
30 30
20 30 10
40 10 10
30 20
10 20 10 10
50
10 10 10 20
20 10 20
40 10

[cNeoNoNeoNoNeolNoNolNoNolNolNe)

Total:
180
130
110

80
70
70
70
70
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
50
50
50
50
50
50



7906
7252
G712
H771
Al1177
7259
25X
7849
704E
Al110
555X
F715
V777
Q777
8945
700D
W779

A774
K765
J700
762G
8944
511
A1046
7797
23X
A222
067
L787
38
7735
H730
A403
D755
142
7865
F796
4360
P753
7039
798
626
R712
7803
M733
G797

CAR#
734B
M765
444
A905

Bandy, Anthony
Brown, Tommy
Gorman, Tim
Headrick, Aryton
Jennings, Jerimie
Tucker, Mark
Workman, Ron
Willliams, Mike
Youngquist, Eric
Wattenberger, Jason
Bayer, Tom
Fryling, Jason
Howe, Jesse
Lawless, Mark
Rios, Emmanuel
Sisemore, Frankie
Walker, Steve

Armstrong, Bryant
Bear, Kent
Collins, Scott
Corone, Larry
Galindo, Nathan
Gettman, Alan
Glapenske, William
Keen, Don
Kleeman, Jeff
Martin, Dustin
Mullenaux, Jack
Ronald
Swartsfager, Traver
Willhite, Gary
Beavin, Mark
Callari, Dennis
Dreher, Greg

Dye, Jeff

Fidger, Tom

Ford, Cheyenne
Forsythe, Mike
Ganzalez, Nathon
Gibbs, Rick
Gustafson, Jerry
Harmon, Randy
Heinonen, Rich
Moody, Bobby
Moore, Jeff
Morgan, Billy Ray

Name:

Youngdale, Bryce
Hulse, Jim

Warne, Larry
Featherstone, Tom

40
20 10 10
10 30
10 10 10 10
10 10 10 10
10 10 20
10 10 20 20
40
20 20
30
20
20
20
10 10
20
20
10 10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
E/Gas - Points
8/23/2020 9/27/2020 10/11/2020  11/8/2020
50 30 50
10 20 60 30
40 60 10 10
30 30 20 10

eNeoNeoNeolNeoNolNeoNolNolNolNoNoNolNolNolNo)

Total:
130
120
120

90



1785
7917
7307
R755
A1980
A1952
749)
R774
K764
7059
A1049
L728
M724
1843
A1955
A1076
G725
B719
702T
19
1921
068N
A1025
A77
4360
347
A68
A1055
H771
R785
F770
C7787

CAR#
451
738A
1965
317
V704
W775
9373
1921
444
172
C741
A1177
A52
K764
A1049
770F
A1955
B719
6062
141

Long, Steve
Thompson, Jana
Valdez, Danny
Christianson, Eric
Alexander, Steve
House, Rod
Johnson, Matt
Lillo, Richard
Beck, Jeff

Brown, Alan
Headrick, Butch
Lopez, Myka
Miller, Paul
Zahner, Bob
Fowler, James
Glapenske, William
Wagner, Josh
Fredrikson, Chris
Van Horn, Nicolas
Henderson, Cleve
McLaughlin, Michael
Nunez, Lucas
Nylander, Greg
Dungan lll, Ernie
Forsythe, Mike
Frietas, Andy
Gardner, John
Garner, Larry
Headrick, Aryton
Orender, Ronnie
Tucker, Robert
Whittington, Courtney

NAME

Rowley, Dan
Momi, Don
Rodgers, Mike
Balzer, Jeff
Mullen, Tom
Walker, Ed
Chimenti, Dylan
McLughlin, Michael
Warne, Larry
Youngdale, Bryce
Chivington, Tony
Jennings, Jerimie
Lillo, Richard
Beck, Jeff
Headrick, Butch
Fritts, Matt
Fowler, James
Fredrickson, Chris
Archuleta, Steve
Fernandez, Rich

20 40 20 10
20 10 20 40
30 60
30 50
10 10 10 30
10 20 20 10
30 10 10 10
20 20 20
20 30
50
20 10 10 10
10 10 10 20
40 10
20 10 10
10 10 10
10 10 10
10 20
10 10
20
10
10
10
10
HOT ROD - Points
8/23/2020 9/27/2020 10/11/2020  11/8/2020
50 20 40 40
20 50 60 10
20 40 10 70
40 40 40 10
70 10 10 40
40 20 30 30
10 20 70 10
20 20 40 30
10 20 50 30
30 20 60
60 20 10 10
40 40 10 10
70 20 10
10 80
10 10 20 50
80
30 10 20 20
20 10 50
30 10 30
60 10

[eNeNeoNolNeoNoNolNoNel

Total:
150
140
140
130
130
120
110
110
110
110
100
100
100

90
90
80
80
80
70
70



A1076
G781
A1952
M765
737M
555X
A808
C706
1063
749)
748D
T770
718T
E769
773W
M177
1785
A1048
1785
G747
304/452
750
274
T777
A1980
764
R755
4446
A1008
A905
626
H771
632A
25X
7906
C793
D755
762E
633
6023
7372
P753
A1007
A1025
1066
U724
7913
700D
7307
W779
13
6063
1773
F751
762G
7611
97

Glapenske, William
Greenwood, John
House, Rod
Hulse, Jim
Morgan, Scott
Bayer, Tom
Carvalho, Troy
Christy, Ken
Frisbee, Tom
Johnson, Matt
Sisemore, Darold
Teague, Billy
Thomas, AJ
Thomas, Dale
Warner, Grant
Dauster, Michael
Long, Steve
Howard, Gary
Long, Steve
Lynch, Gary
McReynolds, Steve
Mora, Jr

Nunez, Lucas
Thomas, George
Alexander, Steve
Brown, David
Christianson, Eric
Crosby, Justin
Dalton, Rusty
Featherstone, Tom
Harmon, Randy
Headrick, Aryton
Pintor, Chris
Workman, Ron
Bandy, Anthony
Chersky, Stan
Dreher, Greg
Eckhardt, Phil "hat"
Long, Alex
Parker, Scott
Holmes, Douglas
Kleeman, Jeff
Michael, Rodney
Nylander, Greg
Racicot, Greg
Roberts, Stacy
Roslan, Danny
Sisemore, Frankie
Valdez, Danny
Walker, Steve
Woollybear
Archuleta, Stacey
Burt, James
Bertram, Jeff
Cordone, Larry
Dombroski, Donald
Freeman, Bill

10

20
30
10

10

10
20
30

50
30

10

20
10
10

20
10
10
10
20

10

10
20
10
10

10

10
20
10
20

10

10

20

10
10

30
20
10
30
20
50
10
40
10
30
10

10
10
10
20

20

20
30
10
10
10

30
10

10
10
10
20
30

20

10
10

20
30
20

10
10

10

10

10
30
20
10
30
10
20
20
10

10
40

10
30
20

20
20
20
30

30
10
10
20
10
10

10

10
10

10

10
10
30

10

10
10
10

20
10

20
20
20

10

20

30
10
10
20

10
20

50
10

20

20
10

10
40
10
10
10

40
30

30
30

30
10

20

20
20

70
70
70
70
70
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
20
20
20
20
20
20



F715
G722
795
1142
7015
7459
703V
158
N648
795
1843
188
K765
H730
793B
7059
J700
101
999
G712
737H
701L
6304
L787
118
A222
M733
7777
067
A716
A752
J799
7127
38
7459
5096
G725
7954
Al1110
W730
1971
Y752
M452
P724
293
A1108
1817
737
5500
708M
711L
C760
142
232
F796
4360
347

Fryling, Jason
Gorman, Meghan
Phillips, Wayn
Reed, Scott
Sims, Kenny
Thomas, Don
Valdez, Linda

Swartsfager, John
Zahner, Bob

Bear, Kent
Beavin, Mark
Bewley, Tim
Brown, Alan
Collins, Scott
Crosby, Art
Ennis, Lee
Gorman, Tim
Heges, Scott
Little, Mike

Long, Kris
Lookadoo, Ronald
McElvain, Phil
Martin, Dustin
Moore, Jeff
Norton, Bill
Mullenaux, Jack
Santos, Tonya
Shoomaker, Allen
Simpson, Tom
Russel, Scott
Swartsfager, Lucas
Thomas, Don
Thomas, Mike
Wagner, Josh
Labarber, Steve
Wattenbarger, Jason
Wentworth, Shag
Whitmire, Mike
Young, Rocky

Aguilar, Hector
Anderson, Alvin
Bargiel, Frank
Cherry, Travis
Chimienti, Frank
Colvin, Matt
Cook, Larry
Crowmover, Danny
Dye, Jeff
Edwards, Shilo
Ford, Cheyenne
Forsythe, Mike
Freitas, Andy

20

10

10

10

10
10

10

10

10

10

10
10
10

10

10
10

20
20
20
10

10

10

10

10
10

10

10

20

10
10
20
20
20

10
20

10

10

10

10

10
10

10

10
10

10
10

10

[eNeoNeoNeoNeoNolNoNolNoNolNolNolNol



A1055
D755
19
336
290
D784

CAR#
7917
P765
A1856
7337
723B
7197
144
1967
A2121
157
1956
1971T
7459
211
280
106
265
124
M765
1785
105X
c741
D777
26
A1008
279
A77
F785
347
1055
718K
R774
L728
A43
A1046

CAR#
5815
A911

518

Garner, Larry
George, Jody
Henderson, Cleve
Williams, Paul
Wilson, Jack
Wrieden, Pete

Name:
Thompson, Brad
Hulse, Pam
Hart, Richard
Oliveira, Nolan
Van Horn, Britany
Little, Roy
Eubanks, Rick
Oliveira, Ricky
Jennings, Rodney
Cook, Mike
Enochs, Warnie
Balzer, Tony
Thomas, Don
Alexander, Bill
Johnston, Brent
Morgart, Fred
Smith, Wayne
Bailey, Brett
Hulse, Jim

Long, Steven

Chivington, Tony
Crider, Jeff Dragster
Crosby, Art

Dalton, Rusty
Dixon, Chuck
Dungan, Ernie
Follin, Jeff

Freitas, Andy
Garner, Larry
Keller, Bud

Lillo, Richard
Lopez, Myka
Morgan, Billy Ray Jr
Snell, Kristin

Name

Walker, David

Atkinson, Fred

Saulsburg, Rex

SPORTSMAN - Points

8/23/2020 9/27/2020 10/11/2020  11/8/2020
40 40 30 30
30 20 40 50

30 20 10
20 20
40
10 10 10
20
20
10 10
20
10 10
20
20
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
OPEN WHEEL - Points

8/23/2020 9/27/2020 10/11/2020  11/8/2020

40 40 40 40
50 20 30
30 30 20 10

[eNeNeoNelNolNel

Total:
140
140

[eNeoNeoNeoNeoNeolNeoNolNoNolNoNoNeoNolNolNolNolNolNolNolNel

Total:
160
100

90



T34

A31
48

568

709F
V776

334
1704
1930

211

202
A37

366
A855

314
ER78
A153
5815
7396

111

CAR#
7510
P703
7447
7050C
B797
7367
7117
V777
7178
7303
7806
7292
D776
7112
7614
7829

CAR#
7178
7806
705H
7013
7122
€702
7204
7123

Souza, Jim
Sanders, Dustan
Roseberry, Joe
VanVeen, John
Falke, Colleen
Lanteigne, Kevin
Lee, Chris
Rogers, Kathleen
Ryno, Zac
O'Neal, Bob
Bower, John
Mora, Jr

Baker, Eddie
Brock, Mike
Herbst, Jim
Johnson, Phil
Nunez, Lucas
Petersen, Joel
Petersen, Joey
Rogers, Mike
Steiner, Stan
Walker, Dave

Name
Balceria, Viviana

Porcho, Adeline Estelle

Olivera, Caden
Gutierrez, Cole
Barta, Blake
Conner, Brody
Olivera, Logan
Howe, Parker
Pires, Isabella Lily
Patton, Kota
Howard, Piper
Barton, Troy
Caottrell, Tommy
Price, Brian
Raab, Teegan
Seipel, Hudson

Name

Pires, Isabella Lilly
Howard, Piper
Gutierrez, Hailey
Olmscheid, Derek
Barta, Ava

New, Wyatt

Koop, Brayden
Clinton, Tessa

10 10 30 20
20 20 10
10 20 20
20 10 10
10 10
10 10
10
10
10
10
10
10
Jr Dragster BRK 1
8/23/2020 9/27/2020 10/11/2020  11/8/2020
10 20 10 40
20 30 10 10
40 20 10
10 40 20
20 10 10 30
10 10 30 10
30
20
Jr Dragster BRK 2
8/23/2020 9/27/2020 10/11/2020  11/8/2020
50 30 50 30
10 20 20 40
20 40 10
10 40 10
10 10 20 10
10 10 10 20
40
30

[cNeNeoNeolNeoNolNoNolNolNolNolNolNolNo)

Total:

[cNeNeolNolNolNolNolNe)

Total:
160
90
70
60
50
50
40
30



7927
73
L777
7117
764P
7971
7849
723

CAR#
7519
7507
7212
783A
717
7366
723
7055
C701
7849
3273
7924
711

CAR#
7007
7984
7529
7337
777E
7503
7305
790M
7022
C701
7804
7925
7136
7217
7101
725
7151
7368
707

CAR#
7503
7007

Ball, Carlie
Collins, Jacob
Morlock, Jessi
Oliveira, Logan
Romano, Payton
White, Teegan
Williams, Mikaelyn
Sumpter, Donavan

Name

Gonzaga, Jacelyn
Gordon, Macie
Rogers, Abbigail
Scaduto, Joseph

Pires, Emersyn Rose

Williams, Ethan
Sumpter, Donovan
Flores, Trent

New, Kelly
Williams, Mikaelyn
Inge, Isaiah

Ball, Caden

Hicks, Gauge

Name

Pires, Aiden
Padgett, Drake
Kiostriech, Chris
Oliveira, Nolan
Flud, Ellie
Gordon, Madison
Clinton, Morgan
Rushing, Mason
Rapozo, Kyle
New, Kelly

Diaz, Jade
Harris, Jayden
Shelden, Adam
Halstead, Mikayla
Januik, Ethan
Halstead, Madison
Hegwood, Olvan
Highley, Jack
Erickson, Ashlyn

Name
Gordon, Madison
Pires, Ayden

30
20 10
10 20
10 10
10
Jr Dragster BRK 3
8/23/2020 9/27/2020 10/11/2020  11/8/2020
50 50 30
30 40 40
20 40 10 20
20 20 10 10
10 30 10 10
10 10 20 20
40 10
10 30 10
10 10 20
10 10 10 10
20
20
10
Jr. Dragster BRK 4
8/23/2020 9/27/2020 10/11/2020  11/8/2020
10 40 50 10
20 20 40 30
30 30 50
50 10 20
10 30 20 20
30 20 10
40
10 10 10 10
10 30
40
10 10 10
10 20
20 10
20
20
10
10
10
10
Jr. Comp
8/23/2020 9/27/2020 10/11/2020  11/8/2020
30 40 40
10 10 30 30

[cNeNoNeoNoNolNoNo]

Total:
130
110

90
60
60
60
50
50
40
40
20
20
10

Total
110
110
110

80
80
60
40
40
40
40
30
30
30
20
20
10
10
10
10

Total:
110
80



7337
7984
7053
7529
7507
7040
7151
721
7109
7227

Oliveira, Nolan
Padgett, Drake
Flores, Jonathon
Kiostriech, Chris
Gordon, Macie
Bowles, Hannah
Hegwood, Dylan
Desa, KJ

Savolt, Kaitlyn
Oliveira, Dylan

40
10
20
10
10
20

20

10
10
20
20
10

10

20
10
10
10
20



